

RESULT

Print: 2019-2-15 06:23 PM

COMPETITION: 7.1 SYNCHRO PLATFORM WOMEN FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Ekaterina Beliaeva Yulia Timoshinina	2003 1998	RUS	13.4	298.62
2.	Maria Kurjo Elena Wassen	1989 2000	GER	13.1	270.39
3.	Olivia O'Rourke Brittany O'Brien	1999 1998	AUS	13.4	263.58
4.	Antonia Pavel Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu	2004 2003	ROU	13.0	246.24

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 7.1 SYNCHRO PLATFORM WOMEN FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Beliaeva, Ekaterina	RUS	301B	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		45.60	3.	13.4	298.62	
			Timoshinina, Yulia	201B	2.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	5.5	5.5		41.40	2.	(87.00)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		65.70	1.	(152.70)		
			407C	3.2	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		73.92	1.	(226.62)		
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.0		72.00	1.	(298.62)		
2.	Kurjo, Maria	GER	401B	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0		47.40	1.	13.1	270.39	
			Wassen, Elena	301B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.0		47.40	1.	(94.80)	
			107B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0		54.90	2.	(149.70)		
			205B	2.9	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		58.29	2.	(207.99)		
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		62.40	2.	(270.39)		
3.	O'Rourke, Olivia	AUS	201B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		46.80	2.	13.4	263.58	
			O'Brien, Brittany	301B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		38.40	3.	(85.20)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		60.30	3.	(145.50)		
			407C	3.2	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	4.5		53.76	3.	(199.26)		
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		64.32	3.	(263.58)		
4.	Pavel, Antonia	ROU	301B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		42.00	4.	13.0	246.24	
			Muscalu, Nicoleta-Angelica	201B	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.80	4.	(82.80)	
			405B	2.8	3.5	6.0	6.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		46.20	4.	(129.00)		
			107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		55.80	4.	(184.80)		
			5253B	3.2	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		61.44	4.	(246.24)		

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 4 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 20

COMPETITION: 7.1**SYNCHRO PLATFORM WOMEN FINAL**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee
Hanna Novotna
Lutz Buschkow

Referee :

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Christian Picker GER

Judges

E 1	Benoit Suzanne	FRA
E 2	Olena Patserina	UKR
S 1	Holger Schleppe	GER
S 2	Michael Barth	SUI
S 3	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
S 4	Paul Pachernegg	AUT
S 5	Hedwig Ekblom	SWE
E 3	Jinghui Yang	CHN
E 4	Damien Ler	SIN

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty